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Bib# First Name
489 Darryl
759 Jeffrey

2190 Andy
5080 James
2266 David
5035 Tom
2123 Jon
6963 Abigail
6999 Kaden
4490 Max
716 William
4028 Elena
6911 Jason
707 Vance
5180 Lance
5777 Fred
5046 Allen
5763 Joseph
607 Jeremy
351 Kelsey
1000 Molly
361 Brian
193 Jonathan
5107 Jim
7069 Audrey
260 Tyler
5772 Donna
625 Connor
7735 Catherine
6995 Beth
442 Michael
262 James
6941 Matteo
257 Dave
5766 Brian
5025 Kathleen
6929 Joseph
626 Diane
6 Aiden
6962 Monique
312 Beverly
268 Andrew
7093 Bob
7057 Noelle
137 Kathryn
7736 Jeff
5762 Derek
4072 Shane
8178 Meredith
624 Holly
612 Allen
360 Anastasia
7019 Emily
6923 Jennifer
690 Gail
5774 Kathy
4073 Marshall

Last Name
Brown
Young
Shapiro
Krupa
Love
Klimek
Cohen
Cember
Buchler
Hunsicker M
Woodall M
Filipovska F
Seward M
‘Watson
Leet
Schott
Kramer
Mazzoni
Haffler
Sprenkle
Zangrilli
Altman
Gabb
Laudermi
Blewer
Frees
Ornosky
Tipping
Stier
Cabot
Fuller
Wilson
Demaso M
McSherry M
Muratore M
Iacobucci F
Denicola M
Tipping F
Sylvester M
F
F
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Cole

Fox

Spartarell M
Hunsicke1 M
Boone F
Petrus F
Sposetti M
Lentz M
Dilworth M
Bennett F
Stang F
Heist M
Antoniadi F
Bryant F
Shilling F
Vail F
Romeu F
Gardner M

Time

33:03:00
35:29:00
35:32:00
40:33:00
41:14:00
41:45:00
44:27:00
44:29:00
45:34:00
45:39:00
45:54:00
46:11:00
46:18:00
47:03:00
47:15:00
47:20:00
47:41:00
47:44:00
48:10:00
48:09:00
48:26:00
48:41:00
48:56:00
48:56:00
50:16:00
51:09:00
51:12:00
51:24:00
51:33:00
52:31:00
52:44:00
52:51:00
53:02:00
53:31:00
53:40:00
54:11:00
54:47:00
55:20:00
55:28:00
55:50:00
56:38:00
56:02:00
56:09:00
57:31:00
57:33:00
57:40:00
58:12:00
58:28:00
58:58:00
1:02:02
1:02:05
1:02:03
1:07:24
1:07:24
1:08:56
1:12:27
1:35:48

Chip

33:02:00
35:29:00
35:30:00
40:32:00
41:12:00
41:40:00
44:25:00
44:27:00
45:25:00
45:35:00
45:44:00
46:09:00
46:13:00
46:52:00
47:08:00
47:15:00
47:35:00
47:41:00
48:01:00
48:06:00
48:19:00
48:36:00
48:50:00
48:50:00
50:13:00
51:03:00
51:09:00
51:14:00
51:22:00
52:26:00
52:36:00
52:49:00
52:51:00
53:27:00
53:28:00
54:05:00
54:41:00
55:10:00
55:18:00
55:44:00
55:52:00
55:53:00
56:01:00
57:20:00
57:24:00
57:28:00
58:05:00
58:17:00
58:52:00
1:01:55
1:01:55
1:01:59
1:07:19
1:07:19
1:08:49
1:12:19
1:35:33

5:19
5:43
5:43
6:32
6:38
6:43
7:09
7:10
7:19
7:21
7:22
7:26
7:27
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:52
7:52
8:05
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:27
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:36
8:37
8:43
8:48
8:53
8:54
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:21
9:23
9:29
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:50
10:50
11:05
11:39
15:23
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Division
1 M3034
1 M2529
2 M3034
1 M5059
1 M3539
2 M3539
1 M6069
1 F1924
1 Mo118
2 M2529
2 Mo118
1 F4044
3 M3539
2 M5059
1 M4549
2 M4549
3 M4549
3 M5059
4 M3539
1 F2529
1 F3539
3 M3034
4 M4549
1 M4044
1 F3034
1 M1924
1 F5059
2 M1924
2 F3034
2 F5059
4 M5059
5 M4549
3 Mo118
2 M6069
5 M3539
3 F5059
6 M4549
4 F5059
4 Mo118
2 F3539
3 F3034
5 Mo118
3 M6069
1 Fo118
3 F3539
2 M4044
4 M3034
3 M4044
2 F4044
2 Fo118
4 M6069
1 F6069
4 F3539
4 F3034
5 F5059
6 F5059
5 M6069



